Name Organization Golden Valley Marching Band			W2		W3		C5					
		22" Wreath		28" Wreath		Centerpiece						
	Customer Phone #		\$25		\$45		\$20					
Customer Name		ı	Personal	Donate	Personal	Donate	Personal	Donate	Donate \$	▋,	Total # items	Total Paid
Band Joe Linn	661-xxx-xxxx		1	1	1				\$10		3	\$125
	Totals											

We are looking to donate back to our community and are hoping to get donations to families in need. If you are willing to donate a whole wreath, centerpiece or a dollar amount towards an item, please designate in the appropriate fields above. All donations will go to Golden Valley Families in need.

Turn in form to Mr. Brooks by Nov 3rd
Checks made out to GVHS Band Boosters
Delivery of wreaths and centerpieces will
be within the first two weeks after Thanksgiving.

Thank you for your generous support of the Golden Valley High School Marching Band. Your contribution is tax-deductible as permitted by law

The Golden Valley High School Marching Band is a nonprofit organization registered as a public charity under IRS Section 501(c)(3). Federal Tax ID #27-5138551